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Designer                        Xavier Pauchard                                      Xavier Pauchard

Material                       Steel                          Stainless Steel

Weight                       4.85 kg             4.85 kg

Colour  

Maison

 Steel version   Stainless steel version

A Chair UAE Limited Edition

RRP : AED 1,699
4



5



Designer  Xavier Pauchard Xavier Pauchard

Material Steel Stainless Steel

Weight 4.5 kg 4.5 kg

Color

 Steel version Stainless steel version

A Chair - Steel A Chair - Perforated Steel

Designer  Xavier Pauchard Xavier Pauchard

Material Steel Perforated Steel

Weight 3.5 kg 3.5 kg

Color

 Steel version Stainless steel version

Maison Maison / OutdoorRRP : AED 1,699 RRP : AED 1,899
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Designer Jean Pauchard Jean Pauchard

Material Steel Stainless Steel

Weight 4.5 kg 4.5 kg

Colour  

Maison / Outdoor

 Steel version Stainless steel version

A56 Armchair - Steel A56 Armchair - Perforated Stainless Steel

Designer Jean Pauchard

Material Perforated Stainless Steel

Weight 4.1 kg

Colour  

Maison / Outdoor

 Stainless steel version

Designer Xavier Pauchard

Material Steel

Weight 6.3 kg

Colour  

Maison

 Steel version

C Armchair - Steel

Raw Steel - RRP : AED 2,799

Painted Graphite - RRP : AED 2,599

Brilliant - RRP : AED 2,099

Painted Noir - RRP : AED 1,899

RRP : AED 2,099

52.5
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Designer  Pauline Deltour

Material  Stainless Steel

Weight  5 kg

Color

  Stainless steel version

Patio Stripe Armchair - Stainless Steel

Designer  Pauline Deltour

Material  Stainless Steel

Weight  5 kg

Color

  Stainless steel version

Patio Armchair - Stainless Steel

39.2

77 65

50.5

45

52.2

77 65

50.5

45

52.2

39.2

42

68

73
59.5

69

49.5

Maison / Outdoor Maison / Outdoor

RRP : AED 1,499

Patio Lounge Armchair - Stainless Steel

Designer   Pauline Deltour

Material  Stainless Steel

Weight  6.5 kg

Color

  Stainless steel version

Maison / Outdoor

RRP : AED 1,399 RRP : AED 1,899
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Designer Xavier Pauchard Xavier Pauchard

Material Steel Steel with cataphoresis treatment

Weight 6.2 kg 6.2 kg

Color

 Steel version Steel version

H75 H Petit Dossier - Steel

Designer Xavier Pauchard Revisited by Chantal Andriot

Material Perforated Steel

Weight 4.9 kg

Color

 Steel version

H65 Stool - Perforated Steel

Designer Xavier Pauchard Revisited by Chantal Andriot

Material Perforated Steel

Weight 5.4 kg

Color

 Steel version

H75 Stool - Perforated Steel

Maison / Outdoor

65

40

28

28

75

43.5

28

28

94

43.5

28

28

Maison / Outdoor Maison / Outdoor

RRP : AED 1,499RRP : AED 2,499 RRP : AED 1,799
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Designer  Tolix®

Material  Perforated Steel

Weight  1.5 kg

Color

  Steel version

H30 Stool - Perforated Steel

37.5

Maison RRP : AED 999

Designer Xavier Pauchard Xavier Pauchard

Material Steel Steel with cataphoresis treatment

Weight 2.1 kg 2.1 kg

Color

 Steel version Stainless steel version

H30 Stool - Steel

37.5

Maison / Outdoor RRP : AED 899

Designer    Tolix®

Material    Perforated Stainless Steel

Weight    3.3 kg

Color

  Stainless steel version

T37 Stool - Perforated Stainless Steel

45

41

45

36

Maison / Outdoor RRP : AED 1,699
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Designer   Tolix®

Material   Stamskin

Weight   0.16 kg

Color

  

Galettes Tabourets Stamskin

25

25

Maison RRP : AED 199
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Designer  Xavier Pauchard

Material Steel

Weight 13.0 kg

Color

 Steel version

CC3 Cabinets - Steel

Designer  Xavier Pauchard

Material Steel

Weight 19.0 kg

Color 

 Steel version

CC5 Cabinets - Steel

Designer  Xavier Pauchard

Material Steel

Weight 22.6 kg

Color

 Steel version

CC7 Cabinets - Steel

10
5.
5

14
2

Maison Maison MaisonRRP : AED 2,099 RRP : AED 2,499 RRP : AED 3,199
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Designer  Xavier Pauchard, revisited by Chantal Andriot

Material Perforated Steel

Weight 60 kg

Color

 Steel version

B2 Locker Wardrobe - Perforated Steel

Designer  Xavier Pauchard, revisited by Chantal Andriot

Material Perforated Steel

Weight 50 kg

Color

 Steel version

B3 Locker - Perforated Steel

Designer  Normal Studio

Material Perforated Steel

Weight 59.0 kg

Color

 Steel version

Diamant Furniture Lowboard - Steel

40

120

10
2

10
2

Maison Maison MaisonRRP : AED 9,199 RRP : AED 10,599RRP : AED 7,099
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TABLES & DESKS
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Designer  Xavier Pauchard

Material Steel and Marble

Weight (kg) 67.3

Height (cm) 74

Diameter (cm) 110

Seating Capacity 6/8

Color

 Steel version

G Table

Maison RRP : AED 15,299
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Designer  Tolix®

Material Stainless steel and Iroko

Color

 Steel version

K17 Low Round Table (80cm)

Blanc matt (80 cm Dia)

Maison  RRP : AED 3,799

Graphite matt (60 cm Dia)

Designer  Tolix®

Material Stainless steel and Iroko

Color

 Steel version

K17 Low Round Table (60cm)

Maison / Outdoor RRP : AED 2,799

60

60
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RRP : AED 7,299

Designer Pauline Deltour

Material Stainless Steel

Weight 28.9 kg

Color

 Stainless steel version

Patio Table - Stainless Steel

6

75

100

160

Maison / OutdoorRRP : AED 3,599

Patio Café Table - Stainless Steel

Designer Pauline Deltour

Material Stainless Steel

Weight 13.5 kg

Color

 Stainless steel version

2/4

75

75

75

Maison / Outdoor

Designer  Tolix®

Material Steel table top and Oak legs

Weight 41 kg

Color

 Steel version

Table 55

Maison RRP : AED 9,299
26
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Designer Sebastian Bergne

Material Steel

Weight 25.5 kg

Color

 Steel version

Grand Flap Desk

130

75

60

7578

Maison RRP : AED 7,699

28



KIDS FURNITURE
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Designer  Xavier Pauchard

Material  Steel

Weight  3.1 kg

Colors

  Steel version

Mouette Kids Armchair - Steel

32

59
.5

42

30

30

Designer  Normal Studio

Material  Steel

Weight  8.0 kg

Colors

  Steel version

Rhino Kids Desk - Steel

64

50
41

64

Designer  Normal Studio

Material  Steel and Aluminum

Weight  11.9 kg

Colors

  Steel version

Turtle Kids Toy Box - Steel and Aluminum

41
.5

62

62

39

Maison Maison MaisonRRP : AED 1,199 RRP : AED 1,399 RRP : AED 1,499
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Write to us

info@messaraliving.com



Speak to us

Sharjah Gallery  : 06 569 5354
Dubai Showroom  :  04 359 7374
Toll Free  :  800Messara (637 7272)

Visit us

Sharjah Gallery  : Messara Living Showroom A2 - A10
Furniture Complex,  UAE

Dubai Showroom : Shop 03 - Umm Suqeim Road, Al Barsha 2, UAE

@messaraliving

www.messaraliving.com


